
Cutting capacities

Product Number Packaging
Inch
mm Head Handles

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm lbs

95 61 190 X 7 1/2
190      polished plastic coated

9/32
7.0 

13/64
5.0 

5/32
4.0 

3/32
2.5 

0.69

95 62 190 X 7 1/2
190        burnished multi-component grips 

9/32
7.0

13/64
5.0

5/32
4.0

3/32
2.5

0.69

95 62 190 T BKA X 7 1/2
190      burnished

multi-component grips, integrated 
tether attachment point

9/32
7.0 

13/64
5.0

5/32
4.0 

3/32
2.5 

0.83

Wire Rope Shears
forged

95
6

Double function: clean cutting, precise crimping 

 >  with two crimping dies for end caps on Bowden cable sheaths and  
ferrules for wire rope

 >  comfortable work due to slim design and internal opening spring
 >  bolted joint for precise blade guidance, readjustable
 >  high leverage for reduced effort
 >  cutting edge hardness (approx. 64 HRC)
 >  chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel; forged, manifold oil-hardened

Crimping of the ferrules onto the
traction cable

Crimping of the end caps on the Bowden
cable sheath

Precise guidance 
through a bolted joint

Transport lock and
opening limiter

Internal opening spring

Crimp profiles

>  Cuts all wire ropes 
without splaying, 
including those that 
are extremely strong

>  Not for electrical end 
ferrules

95 61 190

                  

95 62 190

                  

*Learn more about our tethered tool system on pages 207-211

95 62 190 T BKA*
Pliers with integrated tether attachment point  
for tool drop protection system

168




