Wire Rope Shears forged

95 6

Double function: clean cutting, precise crimping

- > with two crimping dies for end caps on Bowden cable sheaths and ferrules for wire rope
- > comfortable work due to slim design and internal opening spring
- > bolted joint for precise blade guidance, readjustable
- > high leverage for reduced effort
- > cutting edge hardness (approx. 64 HRC)
- > chrome vanadium heavy-duty steel; forged, manifold oil-hardened







Crimping of the end caps on the Bowden cable sheath







95 62 190 T BKA* Pliers with integrated tether attachment point for tool drop protection system



- > Cuts all wire ropes without splaying, including those that are extremely strong
- > Not for electrical end ferrules





Transport lock and opening limiter



Crimp profiles

						Cutting capacities				
Product Number	Packaging	⊲→ Inch mm		Head	Handles	Ø Inch Ø mm	Ø Inch Ø mm	Ø Inch Ø mm	Ø Inch Ø mm	۲ <mark>۵</mark> Ibs
95 61 190	Х	<mark>7 1/2</mark> 190		polished	plastic coated	<mark>9/32</mark> 7.0	<mark>13/64</mark> 5.0	<mark>5/32</mark> 4.0	3/32 2.5	0.69
95 62 190	Х	<mark>7 1/2</mark> 190		burnished	multi-component grips	<mark>9/32</mark> 7.0	<mark>13/64</mark> 5.0	5/32 4.0	3/32 2.5	0.69
95 62 190 T BKA	x	<mark>7 1/2</mark> 190	♦◎◑●₤₮₩₩	burnished	multi-component grips, integrated tether attachment point	<mark>9/32</mark> 7.0	13/64 5.0	<mark>5/32</mark> 4.0	<mark>3/32</mark> 2.5	0.83